Destinations Data Y11 2024

College

Newcastle College
Stoke College

St Josephs College
SFC

Reaseheath College
433 Football Academy
Arura

Derby College

Jill Clewes Academy
Martec Training
Military Prep College
Pinc College

Stoke City FC

Number

76
43
12

Ul
B

I R S TS I e T N

Percentage
38.00%
21.50%

6.00%
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2.00%
1.00%
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1.50%
0.50%
0.50%
0.50%

Course Level Number Percentage

Level 3 119 59.50%
Level 2 34 17.00%
Level 1 25 12.50%
Entry Level 2 1.00%
Unknown Le 17 8.50%
Withdrawn 3 1.50%

NEET Students 7 3.7%
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