Destinations Data Y11 2024

College	Number	Percentage
Newcastle College	76	38.00%
Stoke College	43	21.50%
St Josephs College	12	6.00%
SFC	54	27.00%
Reaseheath College	4	2.00%
433 Football Academy	2	1.00%
Arura	1	0.50%
Derby College	1	0.50%
Jill Clewes Academy	1	0.50%
Martec Training	3	1.50%
Military Prep College	1	0.50%
Pinc College	1	0.50%
Stoke City FC	1	0.50%

Course Level	Number	Percentage
Level 3	119	59.50%
Level 2	34	17.00%
Level 1	25	12.50%
Entry Level	2	1.00%
Unknown Lev	17	8.50%
Withdrawn	3	1.50%

NEET Students	7	3.7%
---------------	---	------